
Date Name Description Qty In Out Balance

31-Oct-14 Mark Bradshaw Cash from scarf sales 6 598.00$   598.00$           

02-Dec-14 Mark Bradshaw Cash from scarf sales 1 100.00$   698.00$           

02-Dec-14 Lee Varteressian Cheque #136 1 99.00$     797.00$           

02-Dec-14 Lee Varteressian Cheque #126 1 99.00$     896.00$           

15-Dec-14 Joanne Chubb Club Comp Cash Sales 2 200.00$   1,096.00$        

15-Dec-14 Mary Warren Credit Card 1 99.00$     1,195.00$        

15-Dec-14 Debra Shelley Credit Card 1 99.00$     1,294.00$        

15-Dec-14 Sally Perrier Credit Card 1 99.00$     1,393.00$        

15-Dec-14 Alina Nainer Credit Card 1 99.00$     1,492.00$        

30-Jan-15 Mark Bradshaw Cash from scarf sales 4 400.00$   1,892.00$        

30-Jan-15 Haig Oundjian Paying for 19 scarves -19 (760.00)$  1,132.00$        

Competitive Dance Fundraising Account

Skate Oakville

3070 Neyagawa Blvd

Oakville ON L6M 4L6


